€

vE <5L #5NDEDIC

BEREIE

%7 BHSREEEREERELERS

FR23%F10A25H

SERH

Press Release

MERRE £
REARER

1= 5 s

FrL 23108 7H
= - FERRER
(8 - R

AREME BUR (2831
RERE BA (2828)
(RFEEE) 03 (5253) 1111
(E&AEEE) 03 (3595) 2613

B S DREDHEHK

PHRIEHEIZDLNT (8 A)

O A£EREDHEREE £E 184 4%
O £EREDREHH £E 864
O A£EREDRIRTHFEH 2E 43tHE
OSBRI BEHE 2 BFE3 EWME 16 2
BRE 1T RHE4 ZOk 1 )
(- HEERG - BHEEE6 SFHE4 )
L ME - GHEEHE 10 ToMEEs
(. BEER  MA - BRE | EREE 5 )
RREET 2 BRI AR 2
L BEF T TOM6 J
O EEDHR
3R 4 A 5 A 6 A 7 B 8 A
R 991 4 1,049 # 603 14 412 5 230 184 4%
R A 366 74| 2074 | 1554 87 86 1
Bt AL 210 e 323 tHH 154 & 108 & 66 43 =

F) CHEAN (HFE) OBFICELID (RABNEERFHIEEMOBEIHBZIT) .



IJHWI
スタンプ


(Frk234F8A)

Ve s

IR

B % R L < IR

L R A

i 3 £H fip?

B< - R

1040 B KR

N S EHE

1

o o - W4

gt M- L e

IE 35 #o £ e

10 40 31 4 R

ves

KB

18 uf mk

o 3 mk

1T W mk

Hir i€ mk

INOERER

e R L

&

;23

i

®

T4 &
4

g

%

19
15

2

20

1

0

0
0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

4

0

0
0

e Kl TR ¢ I S &

T

mg
3
H

mg
e
kil

3
o0

MER

o

N

3

AR

BER

D

Eoibr L

mg
{og

AR

m

Ik B
B

BH

ok

m

REBRE
ABRAF

NS
SR
fE LU

m

ok

LEER
wAg

EIE

mg

K
iy

ok

i K

bk T
FLIR

HET
3T

At
el kit

ZaEM

R
PN

fi L7
IN=Liil

i i1

iz

11

13

14 #HENE

15
16
17

21

22

23

26

27

30 FNERLLE

31

32

33

34
35

37

39

44

47

101

103 SLV=FE™

104
105
106

107 #A#ERT

108
109

111

112

113

114

116

117

118 db A

119




vesg

IR

o % SRR L < IR

L R A

Y 3 £H fip?

25

B< - R

1040 B AR

N S EHE

ot o - OS4E

10 | 23

gt M- L e

4

IE 35 #o £ e

0

10 40 1§ SR FA

Ve

KB

18 uf mk

o 3 mk

3T - mk

Hir i€ mk

INOEER

43

12

86

0

0
0

16

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

e Kl % @ I S &

NG

AR

BT
ME®

FHET

N
fats ™

=Ll

AR

P
7]
Z

P adit]

LiAit]
40l
[Fl ]
PN: it}

===}
=

fiig

=1
it
=R

Wi

i

T

NI ;)

[5E: L]

R
BEATH

éj\

J=]

o= Ait]

201
202

204
205

207| L\vhETh

208

21

212

213

214 1%

2117

219

220
221

222
223

224 BRI

225
226
221
228

229 FFlTH

231

232

234
235

236 Ak

2317
238
239

241




REAAKE

(24 S HKE H b DREDEKRFDRKRIEEEIS

21T (3A~8H)

O AFERFREDHEHK

2R £E 3,469 #

O A£EREDHFHH £EF 1,298 #

O £EREDHMBHER 2B 90

SN

T

[ WSSHR - SHE 6 HFE 63 HIRE 280
EB 451 ZIKE 95 FDh9

[ HEETR . SRHEHEE 178 FFHE 104
[EE - (EREWHE 168 FDihitH 454

- BHER A - BHIEE 140 EEEE 39
BAHEREEARRF 3 REREE 16
EARMAEICARE 92 ®HFT 125 T Dfth 133

F) AN (HFE) OBRFICESLD (RRBHEERFHARBETOBIHHZET) .



(B%)

(Er23%3A~8A)

veg

17

12

13

R E

10

23

20

MR U < 1B

0

R H P

0

L gog=l-Jupng ¥ 84

0

Y

"

22

52

12

24

10

12
69

=]
K

A

i
C B

W

16
13
26

10 40 82 i 4R

e R H

14
25

10

18
13

55

10

15

o - SRR

11

13 | 47

15 44

28

o M- 3 4

4

13

14

e 4= Ho L 3E

10
12

16

12
14

16

17

10 40 3 4 B A

Ve

0

KBk

75

5

1€ af mk

o0 3% mk

28 | 45

30 - mk

22

6

Hr € mk

0

1040 H

i O <5 L4

16

31

57

24
80

25
37
24
84
49

29

16

12

20

13
14
12

14
20

25

59

77

13
58
87

35
53
32

139
46

29

18

17

14
17

21

12

20

18
168
265

31

180

28

2

25

39
27

14
25

2

1

13

23

22

11

3

30

12

16
5

e ¥l 3% e I &

B[

mgt
Hi

mg
L
e

mg
it

MER

mg

AN

3

mg
N

BN

mg

mg

mg

Pt i

m

B9 2

mg

mg
B

AT
KBz FF

mg

7

mg

B1R

LER
Lo

mg

mEE
F

mg

mg

K
e

mg
B

|0f

m
R
1

=

mg

R

mg

iK

mk
fo

1

5

| = |y | |y | |y | = | | =

21

22
23

25
26
27
28

30 FFUE

32

34
35
36
37

39
40

41

42

44
45

07 R

8 dkhimth

4|<|4|<|4|<|4|<|4|4|
| |y | |y | o |y | o | o | o | o | o | o | e | o | e | e | e | e




veg

R E

MR U < 1B

R H P

XU RO RR

18

e RH

19

o - SRR

ot M- 3 4

e 4= o L 3E

1040 31 4 A

Ve

KBk

1€ af mk

o0 3% mk

30k

Hir € mk

00

K i O 1 L

29

|/H

12
56
11

21

[srl

e & &

3
20
29
182
17
12
5
3
12

PR KM

JBJIlTH
BB
=&H
3w
AT
AltE™
IEJI]EF?

FHET

| v |y | | | |y | | = | =

207 LvhET

201
202
203
204
205
208
209
221

16 | 92 1 125 133

3

178 104 | 168 454 140 395

9

63 | 280 451 95

6

904

1,298

1
1
4

3,469

i
NI
Wit
N
236 AEXKm™

JERRTH
=

mEm
Bl&T
229 FFrLth
=L Gl
i
TEH

=
HEART

=it

224 FEKXBR™

225
226
2217
230
231
232
233
234
235
238
240






